
2018077 GE Daveyton Tennis 24Seven
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA040071 GC

A1

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

BYE

3

4

TSA020507

TSA030343

GC

GE

Matthew HARRIS

Kyvin SMAL 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA30068 GN

A3

[3] Steyn DIPPENAAR

BYE

7

8

TSA031285

TSA030475

GC Logan Gavin ENGELA

Jacques LE ROUX 6-2, 6-3

9

10

TSA030406

TSA031066

GC

GN

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

Christon BASSON 6-1, 6-4

11

12

TSA021382

TSA031302

GE

GN

Stefan DU PLESSIS

[4] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON 6-2, 6-0

13

14

TSA030712

TSA031015

GE

GN

Pieter Jan NEL

Damian SCHLEBUSCH 6-0, 6-2

15

16
TSA031355 GE

A8

BYE

[2] Logan STOLTZ

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Matthew HARRIS

6-4, 4-6, 10-8

[3] Steyn DIPPENAAR

Logan Gavin ENGELA

6-4, 6-4

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

[4] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

6-1, 6-1

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

[2] Logan STOLTZ

6-2, 6-1

Matthew HARRIS

[3] Steyn DIPPENAAR

6-4, 6-3

[4] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

[2] Logan STOLTZ

6-1, 6-2

Matthew HARRIS

[4] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

6-2, 1-6, 10-3

[4] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

[3] Steyn DIPPENAAR

[2] Logan STOLTZ 6-7, 6-3, 10-6

Position 3-4

[3] Steyn DIPPENAAR

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Logan Gavin ENGELA 6-3, 6-4

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

Damian SCHLEBUSCH 6-3, 3-6, 11-9

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

6-0, 6-4

Position 5-8

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Logan Gavin ENGELA

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES 6-2, 6-1

Position 7-8

Logan Gavin ENGELA

E1

BYE

Kyvin SMAL

E2

BYE

Jacques LE ROUX

Christon BASSON

Stefan DU PLESSIS 6-4, 7-6(4)

E4

Pieter Jan NEL

BYE

Kyvin SMAL

Jacques LE ROUX

7-5, 5-7, 10-8

Stefan DU PLESSIS

Pieter Jan NEL

7-6(3), 6-3

Jacques LE ROUX

Stefan DU PLESSIS

6-1, 6-2

Position 9-16

Jacques LE ROUX



Kyvin SMAL

Pieter Jan NEL 6-2, 6-1

Position 11-12

Kyvin SMAL

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

Christon BASSON

BYE

G3

BYE

Christon BASSON

Position 13-16

Christon BASSON

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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